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Per Project
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COIDA Performance Comparison —2012*

Oswego County All IDAs Average

% of Average

Rank Relative To County

Strength of Ranking

39

$1,104,150,770

$9,042

$7,468,984

$61.16

78.2

$53,264

1,024

$2,029

$730,398

42

$680,921,019

$3,760

$7,136,152

$39.40

57.9

$120,267

2,001

$2,588

$636,019

92.9

162.2

240.5

104.7

155.3

135.1

44.3

51.2

78.4

114.8

IDAs

15

10

11

12

30

21

21

18

Strong

Strong

Strong

Strong

Strong

Strong

Strong

Medium

Strong

Medium

*Office of the NYS Comptroller, Annual Performance Report on New York State IDAs, FY Ending 2012



