COIDA Performance Comparison – 2012*

	<u>Oswego County</u>	All IDAs Average	<u>% of Average</u>	Rank Relative To County IDAs	Strength of Ranking
Projects	39	42	92.9	15	Strong
Total Projects Amount	\$1,104,150,770	\$680,921,019	162.2	10	Strong
Total Project Amount Per Capita	\$9,042	\$3,760	240.5	9	Strong
Total PILOTs Amount	\$7,468,984	\$7,136,152	104.7	11	Strong
PILOTs Per Capita	\$61.16	\$39.40	155.3	8	Strong
PILOTs % of Normal	78.2	57.9	135.1	12	Strong
Net Exemptions Per Project	\$53,264	\$120,267	44.3	30	Strong
Net Jobs Gained	1,024	2,001	51.2	21	Medium
Net Exemptions Per Job Gained	\$2,029	\$2,588	78.4	21	Strong
Operating Expenses	\$730,398	\$636,019	114.8	18	Medium

*Office of the NYS Comptroller, Annual Performance Report on New York State IDAs, FY Ending 2012